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Date Event Name
Tue 08/05/2014 Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8 Faculty Professional Development
Wed 08/06/2014 Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8 Faculty Professional Development
Thu 08/07/2014 Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8 Faculty Professional Development
Fri 08/08/2014 Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8 Faculty Professional Development
Fri 08/08/2014 New Parent and Student Orientation Grades 1-8
Mon 08/11/2014 Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8 Faculty Professional Development
Tue 08/12/2014 Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8 Faculty Professional Development
Wed 08/13/2014 Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8 Faculty Professional Development
Thu 08/14/2014 Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8 Faculty Professional Development
Fri 08/15/2014 Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8 Faculty Professional Development
Fri 08/15/2014 Pre-K4 thru Grade 8 Back to School Night
Mon 08/18/2014 First Day of School Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8
Tue 08/19/2014 Carline Training-Kindergarten or higher only
Thu 08/21/2014 Carline Training-Kindergarten or higher only
Mon 09/01/2014 No School Pre-K2 Thru Grade 8
Tue 09/02/2014 Carline Begins
Tue 09/02/2014 Quarterly Meeting--Pre-K2 thru Kindergarten
Tue 09/09/2014 8th grade Parent High School Meeting
Tue 09/09/2014 Mandarin Parent Meeting
Tue 09/09/2014 PTSA Meeting
Wed 09/10/2014 5th Grade Field Trip to Hard Bargain Farm
Thu 09/11/2014 5th Grade Field Trip to Hard Bargain Farm
Fri 09/12/2014 Grandparents Day
Mon 09/15/2014 After School Specials Begin
Tue 09/16/2014 Carline Training
Fri 09/19/2014 Progress Report         Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8
Fri 09/19/2014 No School Pre-K2 Thru Grade 8 Professional Development
Sat 09/20/2014 Board of Director's Meeting
Mon 09/22/2014 6th Grade Field Trip to Northbay
Tue 09/23/2014 6th Grade Field Trip to Northbay
Wed 09/24/2014 6th Grade Field Trip to Northbay
Thu 09/25/2014 Picture Day Pre-K2 Thru Kindergarten
Thu 09/25/2014 6th Grade Field Trip to Northbay
Fri 09/26/2014 Picture Day Grades 1-8
Fri 09/26/2014 STEM Family Night Pre-K2 Thru Kindergarten
Sat 09/27/2014 Quarterly Middle School Service Project Pin Oak Assisted Living
Fri 10/03/2014 Progress Report
Tue 10/07/2014 Quarterly Meeting--Grade 5-8
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Thu 10/09/2014 International Mission Trip Interest Meeting
Tue 10/14/2014 Parent Education Series
Tue 10/14/2014 PTSA Meeting
Fri 10/17/2014 End of 1st Quarter
Fri 10/17/2014 1st Semester Conqueror Bucks Due to School Counselors
Mon 10/20/2014 2nd Quarter Begins
Wed 10/22/2014 All Grades Due To Administration
Wed 10/29/2014 Think Pink Dress Down Day in Support of Breast Cancer Awareness
Fri 10/31/2014 Progress Report
Fri 10/31/2014 Preschool Scripture Challenge--Parents Welcome To Attend
Mon 11/03/2014 Report Card Go Home
Mon 11/03/2014 Science Fair Process Begins for Grades 1st - 4th
Mon 11/03/2014 4th Annual High School Fair @ Fellowship Hall #1
Tue 11/04/2014 No School Pre-K2 Thru Grade 8  Parent Teacher Conferences
Thu 11/06/2014 New Family Open House
Thu 11/06/2014 1st Quarter Incentive Trip
Fri 11/07/2014 Walk For Homeless--Tshirts available
Fri 11/07/2014 STEM Family Night Pre-K2 Thru Grade 4
Tue 11/11/2014 Homework Help Meeting
Tue 11/11/2014 Mandarin Parent Meeting
Thu 11/13/2014 Picture Make-up Day Pre-K2 Thru Grade 8--Bring Old Picture Back If Applicable
Fri 11/14/2014 Progress Report
Sat 11/15/2014 Board of Director's Meeting
Sat 11/15/2014 Middle School Service Project Pin Oak Assisted Living
Mon 11/17/2014 Speech and Language Screening
Tue 11/18/2014 Speech and Language Screening
Wed 11/19/2014 Speech and Language Screening
Thu 11/20/2014 New Family Open House
Fri 11/21/2014 STEM Family Engineering Challenge Grade 5-8
Wed 11/26/2014 No School  Thanksigiving Break
Thu 11/27/2014 No School  Thanksigiving Break
Fri 11/28/2014 No School  Thanksigiving Break
Mon 12/01/2014 Science Fair Process Begins for Grades 5th - 8th
Tue 12/02/2014 Quarterly Meeting--Grade 1-4
Tue 12/09/2014 Parent Educational Series
Tue 12/09/2014 PTSA Meeting
Thu 12/11/2014 Middle School Mission Trip Meeting
Fri 12/12/2014 Progress Report
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Fri 12/12/2014 RTCA Christmas Program--Grade 1-4 performing. All students encouraged to attend
Fri 12/19/2014 Last Day Before Christmas Break Pre-K2 thru Grade 8
Mon 12/22/2014 Christmas Break
Tue 12/23/2014 Christmas Break
Wed 12/24/2014 Christmas Break
Thu 12/25/2014 Christmas Break
Fri 12/26/2014 Christmas Break
Sat 12/27/2014 Christmas Break
Sun 12/28/2014 Christmas Break
Mon 12/29/2014 Christmas Break
Tue 12/30/2014 Christmas Break
Wed 12/31/2014 Christmas Break
Thu 01/01/2015 Christmas Break
Fri 01/02/2015 Christmas Break
Tue 01/06/2015 Quarterly Meeting--Grades 5 Thru Grade 8
Thu 01/15/2015 New Family Open House
Fri 01/16/2015 2nd Quarter Conqueror Bucks Due to School Counselors
Fri 01/16/2015 2nd Quarter Ends
Mon 01/19/2015 No School
Tue 01/20/2015 First Day of 3rd Quarter
Tue 01/20/2015 PTSA Meeting
Thu 01/22/2015 All Grades Do To Administration
Thu 01/22/2015 2nd Quarter Incentive Trip - Location: TBA
Fri 01/23/2015 STEM Family Night--Pre-K2 Thru Kindergarten
Thu 01/29/2015 Report Cards Go Home
Fri 01/30/2015 Re-Enrollment Fee Due 2015-2016 School Year FACTS Deduction
Fri 01/30/2015 No School Pre-K4 thru Grade 8 Parent Teacher Conference
Mon 02/02/2015 National School Counselor Week
Tue 02/03/2015 National School Counselor Week
Tue 02/03/2015 Quarterly Meeting Pre-K2 Thru Kindergarten
Wed 02/04/2015 National School Counselor Week
Thu 02/05/2015 National School Counselor Week
Fri 02/06/2015 International Day (Grades 1st - 8th)
Fri 02/06/2015 Progress Report
Fri 02/06/2015 National School Counselor Week
Tue 02/10/2015 Parent Education Series
Tue 02/10/2015 PTSA Meeting
Fri 02/13/2015 Science Fair for Grades 2nd - 4th
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Mon 02/16/2015 No School
Tue 02/17/2015 Science Fair for Grade 1
Thu 02/19/2015 High School Parent Meeting for Rising 8th Grade Parents
Fri 02/20/2015 Progress Report
Tue 02/24/2015 Snow day for High School Parent Meeting for Rising 8th Grade Parents
Thu 02/26/2015 Middle School Mission Trip Meeting
Fri 02/27/2015 RTCA Black History Program--Pre-K2 thru Kindergarten Performing. All students encouraged to attend.
Tue 03/03/2015 Quarterly Meeting--Grade 1-4
Thu 03/05/2015 New Family Open House
Fri 03/06/2015 Progress Report
Fri 03/06/2015 No School Professional Development Pre-K2 Thru Grade 8
Sat 03/07/2015 RTCA New Faculty and Staff Recruitment Fair
Mon 03/09/2015 Scholastic Book Fair
Tue 03/10/2015 Scholastic Book Fair
Tue 03/10/2015 Dr. Seuss Day (PK2 through Grade 3)
Tue 03/10/2015 Mandarin Parent Meeting
Tue 03/10/2015 PTSA Meeting
Wed 03/11/2015 Maryland Hearing and Vision Screening
Wed 03/11/2015 Scholastic Book Fair
Thu 03/12/2015 Scholastic Book Fair
Thu 03/12/2015 Maryland Hearing and Vision Screening
Fri 03/13/2015 Book Fair Family Night
Sat 03/14/2015 Middle School Service Project Pin Oak Assisted Living
Tue 03/17/2015 Spring Personality Picture
Thu 03/19/2015 New Family Open House
Fri 03/20/2015 Progress Report
Sat 03/21/2015 Board of Directors Meeting
Wed 03/25/2015 International Mission Trip
Thu 03/26/2015 International Mission Trip
Fri 03/27/2015 End of 3rd Quarter
Fri 03/27/2015 International Mission Trip
Fri 03/27/2015 3rd Quarter Conqueror Bucks Due To School Counselors
Sat 03/28/2015 International Mission Trip
Sun 03/29/2015 International Mission Trip
Mon 03/30/2015 International Mission Trip
Tue 03/31/2015 International Mission Trip
Wed 04/01/2015 International Mission Trip
Wed 04/01/2015 Grades Due To Administration
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Thu 04/02/2015 International Mission Trip
Fri 04/03/2015 No School Good Friday
Mon 04/06/2015 Spring Break
Tue 04/07/2015 Spring Break
Wed 04/08/2015 Spring Break
Thu 04/09/2015 Spring Break
Fri 04/10/2015 Spring Break
Mon 04/13/2015 Report Cards Distributed to Parents
Mon 04/13/2015 Pre-K2 and Pre-K3 Return to School
Mon 04/13/2015 No School Pre-K4 Thru Grade 8 Parent Teacher Conference
Tue 04/14/2015 Pre-K4 thru Grade 8 Return from Spring Break
Tue 04/14/2015 PTSA Meeting
Thu 04/16/2015 3rd Quarter Incentive Trip - Location: Sky Zone
Fri 04/17/2015 Progress Report
Tue 04/21/2015 School Panaromic Photo
Thu 04/23/2015 New Family Open House
Fri 04/24/2015 2015-2016 Financial Committment Form Goes Home
Mon 04/27/2015 SOPA and ELLOPA Assessment Spanish and Mandarin
Tue 04/28/2015 SOPA and ELLOPA Assessment Spanish and Mandarin
Wed 04/29/2015 SOPA and ELLOPA Assessment Spanish and Mandarin
Wed 04/29/2015 Spring Concert (Grades 5 - 8)
Thu 04/30/2015 SOPA and ELLOPA Assessment Spanish and Mandarin
Fri 05/01/2015 Career Day
Fri 05/01/2015 Progress Report
Sat 05/02/2015 Middle School Service Project Pin Oak Assisted Living
Mon 05/04/2015 Teacher Appreciation Week
Tue 05/05/2015 Teacher Appreciation Week
Wed 05/06/2015 Teacher Appreciation Week
Thu 05/07/2015 Teacher Appreciation Week
Fri 05/08/2015 Teacher Appreciation Week
Mon 05/11/2015 End of the Year Assessment--Grade 1 Thru Grade 4
Tue 05/12/2015 End of the Year Assessment--Grade 1 Thru Grade 4
Tue 05/12/2015 Mandarin Parent Meeting
Tue 05/12/2015 PTSA Meeting
Wed 05/13/2015 End of the Year Assessment--Grade 1 Thru Grade 4
Thu 05/14/2015 End of the Year Assessment--Grade 1 Thru Grade 4
Fri 05/15/2015 End of the Year Assessment--Grade 1 Thru Grade 4
Fri 05/15/2015 Progress Report
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Fri 05/15/2015 STEM Family Night Grade 1-4
Mon 05/18/2015 End of Year Assessment--Preschool Thru Kindergarten
Mon 05/18/2015 End of The Year Assessment--Grade 5 thru Grade 8
Tue 05/19/2015 End of The Year Assessment--Grade 5 thru Grade 8
Tue 05/19/2015 End of Year Assessment--Preschool Thru Kindergarten
Wed 05/20/2015 End of Year Assessment--Preschool Thru Kindergarten
Wed 05/20/2015 End of The Year Assessment--Grade 5 thru Grade 8
Thu 05/21/2015 End of The Year Assessment--Grade 5 thru Grade 8
Thu 05/21/2015 End of Year Assessment--Preschool Thru Kindergarten
Thu 05/21/2015 Transition Meetings (For Students Currently in PK4, KG, 2nd and 3rd Grades)
Fri 05/22/2015 Field Day
Mon 05/25/2015 No School
Tue 05/26/2015 SOPA and ELLOPA Language Assessment--Mandarin and Spanish
Wed 05/27/2015 SOPA and ELLOPA Language Assessment--Mandarin and Spanish
Wed 05/27/2015 4th Quarter Conqueror Bucks Due to School Counselors
Thu 05/28/2015 SOPA and ELLOPA Language Assessment--Mandarin and Spanish
Fri 05/29/2015 End of 4th Quarter
Fri 05/29/2015 SOPA and ELLOPA Language Assessment--Mandarin and Spanish
Fri 05/29/2015 RTCA Sports Banquet
Sat 05/30/2015 Board of Directors Meeting
Mon 06/01/2015 4th Quarter Incentive Trip
Tue 06/02/2015 Last Day of School Pre-K4 thru Grade 8
Wed 06/03/2015 Graduation--Grade 5
Wed 06/03/2015 Graduation--Kindergarten
Wed 06/03/2015 Graduation--Grade 8
Thu 06/04/2015 Grades Due to Admininstration
Fri 06/05/2015 Last Day of School For Teachers


